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COCKTAILS &
SPILRITS LIST




ROCKS

Negroni 350
London Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Sbagliato 350
Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Prosecco

Frank Sinatra 380
Toasted Coconut washed Diplomatico Reserva rum,
Brown Sugar, Orange Bitter

Agave Margarita 350
Tequila, Agave Syrup, lime, Salt

Old Fashioned 350
American Bourbon / Rye Whiskey, Bitter

Louis Armstrong 420
H by Hine VSOP, Punt E Mez, Vermouth Cacao,
Chocolate Bitter

COLLINS

Aperol Spritz 350
Aperol, Italy Prosecco, Soda

Clark Gable 380
Wheat Vodka, Golden Falernum, lime, ginger beer,
Peach Bitter

Sophia Loren 380
June wild Peach & Summer Fruits Gin, Cointreau,
Thai herbs, Lime, Ginger Ale

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



COUDPLE

Paper Plane 350
American Bourbon, Amaro, Aperol, Lemon

Manhattan 350
American Bourbon, Punt E Mez, Vermouth, Bitters

New York Sour 350
Blended Scotch Whisky, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White Red Wine

Cosmopolitan 350
Wheat Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime, Syrup

HURRICANE

Lychee Daiquiri 380
Light Rum 4Y, Kwai Feh Lime, Sugar

MALTINI

Passion Fruit Martini 360
Wheat Vodka, Passion Fruit, Apple, Lime

Espresso Martini 360
Wheat Vodka, Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill
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Absolut- Wheat Based, Sweden

Russian Standard - Wheat Russia

Tito's - Yellow Corn, USA

Iron Balls - Rye, Vietnam

Zubrowska Bison Grass Vodka - Rye, Polish
Russian Standard Imperia- Wheat, Russia
Haku- Japanese Rice, Japan
Belvedare-Rye, Poland

Grey Goose - French Wheat, France

Beluga Gold Line-Siberia Wheat, Russia

Bosford Rose, Italy
Gordon- London Dry, UK
Saneha - Phuket, Thailand

Bombay Sapphire - London Dry, UK

June wild peach & summer by G'Vine, France

June Royal pear & cardamon by G'Vine, France

Martin Millers - London Dry, UK
Iron Balls - Vietnam
Sabatini - London Dry, UK
Star of Bombay, UK

G'Vine Nouaison - France
Stranger & Son - India
Hendrick's - Scotland
Tanqueray - Scotland
Tanqueray No.10 - Scotland
The Botanist - Scotland
Roku- Japan

Monkey 47-Germany

VODEKA

215
215
215
215
215
215
325
360
480

1150

CIN

215

215

215

215
275
275
275
275
350
350
375
375
380
320
380
380
400

460

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



Iridium 5 year, Autralia

Sailor Jerry- Ireland

Mount Gay 1703 Eclipse- USA

Goslings Black Rum - Bermuda

Flor de Cana 4 Year - Nicaragua

[ridium FNQ 5 Year Rum, Mt Uncle, Australia
Chalong Bay - Thailand

Flor de Cana 7 Year - Nicaragua
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva - Venezeuela
Plantation original dark, Barbados island
Flor de Cana 12 year, Nicaragua

Mount Gay Extra Old- USA

Flor de Cana 18 Year - Nicaragua

Pyrat- USA

Zacapa 23 - Guatemala

Diplomatico Ambassador - Venezeuela

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Ocho Anejo Single Barrel Anejo
Se Buca Mecal Joven

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

RPUM

215
215
215
215
215
215
240
250
250
300
300
400
420
470
470

1200

TEQUILA

220
300
320
400
550
450
500

550

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



PISCO

De Los Andes Pisco 200

CACHACA

Abelha silver - Brazil 200

Abelha gold - Brazil 250

BLENDED SCOTCH

Dewar's White Label 215
Black Label 250
Dewar's Caribbean Smooth 8 years 300
Gold Label Reserve 350
Chivas 12 year 300
Monkey Shoulder 300
Chivas 18 year 500
Blue label 1450

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 15 years

Glenfiddich 18 years
Balvenie 12 years
Balvenie 14 years
Cragganmore 12 years
Macalan 12 years
Glenfarclas 12 year
Glenfarclas 105
Glenfarclas 15 year
Glenfarclas 21 years

Glenfarclas 25 years

LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan Three Wood

HIGHLAND

Aberfeldy 12 year
Dalwhinnie 15 year

Old Puteney 21 year

ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 year
Lagavulin 16
Ardbeg Uigeadail

Ardbeg Ten

ISLE OF ARRAN

Arran 10 years

SCOTCH

650
750
500
750
500
750
400
600
600
850

1200

500

490
550

150

650
860
680

500

350

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



AUSTRALIA

Watkins whisky Co.

JAPANESE

Hakushu

Hibiki Harmony

CANADIAN

Canadian Club

IRISH

Jameson

AMERICAN

Bourbon

Jim beam

Jack Daniel's (Sour mash)

Maker'Mark
Michter's Bourbon

Michter's Sour mash

Evan Williams Single Barrel

RYE

Rittenhouse Rye

Michter's Rye

WHISKEY

300

850

900

220

220

215
350
380
380

550

390

380

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



Averna amaro
Fernet branca
Branca menta
Nonino chardonnay grappa

Nonino grappa

Taylors
Graham late bottled vintage, 2015
Martini Bianco

Punt e Mes vermouth

H by Hine VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Chabot Armagnac VSOP
Hine Rare VSOP

Hine Cigar Reserve XO
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

DICESTIVES

200
300
300
250

250

POLT & SHELRRY

300
390
200

250

COCNAC

300
390
375
425
780
425

1000

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



Chang

Thailand, 320ml, 5.0% vol

Singha

Thailand, 320ml, 5.0%vol

Chatri IPA

Thailand, 330ml, 5.0% vol

Heineken

Holland, 320ml, 5.0% vol

Corona

Mexico, 330ml, 4.6% vol

Peroni

Italy, 330ml, 5.0% vol

San Miguel Light

Philippines, 330ml, 5.0% vol

Asahi

Japan, 330ml, 5.0% vol

Loic Raison Doux - France, 750mI| 3%
Cidre Artisanal de Normandie Brut - France, 750ml, 4.5%

Cidre Artrisanal de Normandie Doux - France, 750ml, 2.5%

BEEDR

130

130

280

280

230

250

150

150

CIDEDR

700
700

700

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



SOFT DRINKS

FEVER-TREE
Tonic 100
Light Tonic 100
Elderflower 100
Ginger Ale 100
Ginger Beer 100
JUICES

120
Orange

120
Mango

120
Pineapple

120
Apple

120
Cranberry
SODA
Soda Water 90
Coca Cola 90
Coke Zero 90
Sprite 90
Acqua Panna Still, 750ml 160
San Pellegrino Sparkling, 750ml 190

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



TOBACCO

Marlboro Red 195

Marlboro Gold 195

CICALS

ROCKY PATEL 1999 JUNIOR 695
RING CGAUGE: 38
Length: 4

A yellowish corona that burns and draws quite evenly with

sweet notes of brown sugar

ROCKY PATEL NUMBER 6 CORONA 1575
RING GAUGE: 44
Length: 6"

Voted best Honduran cigar of 2020, and coing in at 9th
place in Cigar Aficionado 2020. Featuring a clean, oily
wrapper, this cigar initially takes on a strong, peppery
qualuty that mellos to reveal notes of leather & nutmeg

before the chewy, caramel finish

AROMA DE CUBA, MI AMOR BELICOSSO 2 645
RING CAUGE: 54
Length: 5.5"

Rated the 2nd best cigar of 2011 and #13 of 2017 by Cigar
Aficionado, this box-pressed, multiple-award-wining cigar
is perfection! Citrus, cocoa, spice. A true delight for the

palate

All prices include VAT.

A10% service charge will be added to your bill



